18/06/2024, 14:47

Township of Rockaway

MENU

Tax History Search

Property Information

Return to Home

Account No.:
533-0
Block/Lot/Qual:
11006. / 00009. / View Tax Info
Muni. Code:
1435
Location:
53 HICKORY HILL CT
Owner Info:
53 HICKORY HILL CT
ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Sewer Water

Pay Your Water Bill

Current Charges
Service Water

Due Date 04/22/2024

Billed 56.53
Balance 56.53
Interest 1.32

Bill Total 57.85
Status Open

Prior Charges

https://www.cit-e.net/rockaway-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemdetail.cfm?submit.x=3&submit.y=13&CD_1D=1435&Block=11006&SubBlock=&Lot=0000...
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http://www.cit-e.net/rockaway-nj/
https://www.cit-e.net/rockaway-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/index.cfm
https://www.cit-e.net/rockaway-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/index.cfm
https://www.cit-e.net/rockaway-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemDetail.cfm?getDetails=fromTax&tpid=17370&cd_id=1435&block=11006&subblock=&lot=00009&sublot=&qualifier=
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Service
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Bill Total
Status
Service
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Bill Total
Status
Service
Due Date
Billed
Balance
Interest
Bill Total
Status

Total Due

@ All information provided herein is subject to verification by the tax collector's office.

Water
01/23/2024
60.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid

Water
10/21/2023
30.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid

Water
07/22/2023
24.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid

$57.85
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https://www.cit-e.net/rockaway-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/itemdetail.cfm?submit.x=3&submit.y=13&CD_1D=1435&Block=11006&SubBlock=&Lot=0000...
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