Township of Rockaway

MENU

Tax History Search

Property Information

Return to Home

Account No.:

533-0

Block/Lot/Qual:

11006. / 00009. / View Tax Info

Muni. Code:

1435

Location:

53 HICKORY HILL CT

Owner Info:

53 HICKORY HILL CT ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866

Sewer Water

Pay Your Water Bill

Current Charges

Service	Water
Due Date	04/22/2024
Billed	56.53
Balance	56.53
Interest	1.32
Bill Total	57.85
Status	Open

Prior Charges

Service	Water
Due Date	01/23/2024
Billed	60.19
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Bill Total	0.00
Status	Paid
Service	Water
Due Date	10/21/2023
Billed	30.21
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Bill Total	0.00
Status	Paid
Service	Water
Due Date	07/22/2023
Billed	24.35
Balance	0.00
Interest	0.00
Bill Total	0.00
Status	Paid
Total Due	\$57.85

[•] All information provided herein is subject to verification by the tax collector's office.